Aramoét GKG a Leirdalsvelli

31.des.22
Seti 65 ara og eldri Punktar Seeti
1 Tdémas Jénsson 22 1
2 Agusta Gudmundsdottir 19 2
3 Svandis Bjarnadottir 19 3.-4.
4  Gunnar Arnason 18 3.-4.
5 Ragna Stefania 18 5
6 Hrefna Sigurdardottir 17 6
7  Jén Jdliusson 16 7
8 Arni Gunnarsson 15 8
9 Gustaf Jonsson 15 9
10 Randver Fleckenstein 14 10
11  Olafur Bjérnsson 13 11
12 Elisabet Hardardéttir 13 12
13  Atli Agustson 12 13
14 Halldér Snzeland 12 14
15 Kristjan Snaedal 11 15
16 Einar Breidfjord 10 16
17 Einar Gudmundsson 10 17
18
19
Ho6fdu ekki gilda Trackman forgjof 20
Axel Birgir Knutsson 21
Bjorn Sigurdsson 22
Daniel Gudjénsson 23
24
25
26

Opinn flokkur

Fjola Rés Magnusdottir
Magnus Bjargarson
Embla Hronn Hallsdéttir
Asta Olafsdottir

Magnus Stefansson

Asta Valgardasdéttir
Emilia Séebeck

Ingibjorg Steinpdrsdottir
Jén K Baldursson
Gunnar PAr Heimisson
Ellert Gudjénsson

Elin Maria Sigurdardottir
Ottar Gudmundsson
Ulfar Jénsson

Katrin Horn Danielsdottir
Elisabet Kristin
Sigurfinnur Sigurjonsson
Kiddi Pals

Elmar

Helga Sigurgeirsdottir
Bjorn Gudmundsson

Eva Fanney Matthiasdottir
Oli Bjorn Bjarkason
Sigridur Olafsson

Eypor Sigurdsson

Aki Snorrason

Svavar

Punktar
28
23
22
22
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
17
17
17
15
15
15
13
13
13
13
13
13
11
11



